Maeda Corporation
Contract No. DC/2005/01
Expansion of Shek Wu Hui Sewage Treatment Works and
Upgrading of Ting Kok Road Pumping Station No 5

Master Programme {Rev. §)
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683 Conslruction of Superstructure 10 days Fri 060722 Tue 0671177
686 Lilt 4 (rom +6.15 mPD 0 +11.20 mPD) 20 days Fri06//22 Sat 06/10714 | 684
6R7 Lt S (irom +11.20 mPD 10 +12.30 mPD) 20 days Mon 06/10/16 Tue U6/1177 | 636
HER Internad Finishes Gnel. Plumbing. cat Ludder. cle 7 22 davs Tuc OVI/16 Fri 07/26)
W e Ting Kork RG;{d Vl’ulrnnilrl);Sl:lliurn Nn.ﬁ Zril).dn'\;x' \;i'l:\l 06/S13 .\:;\1 ()7/"\/2:1 3124
‘?\TN-J-—‘ ;/ Genera avation AY '[‘l'\.l[irl\‘\)\'h Sy Wl 067573 Tue 06/54
SRR Stect Piling SOdive ! Tac OV | Wed (6S/23 | 690
o | et LS Works tor Pumpiny Station No, § ) Javs Fri O0/823 Tl 06/ 172 ] 091
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69 ’ \\‘ncnl'lghu <l T » I.‘.)_‘_Jn;. ’ “\\'rd 072121 Wed 07/3/14 | 698
0 " "superstructure works for Pumping Station No. 5 “Hadays|  Wedo7/2i21|  Thu 077358
701 Lift 6 (irom +6.30mPD 10 +13.20mPD) 7 days Wed 0772121 Wed 07/2/28 | 698
702 Lift 7 (from +13.20mPD 10 +14.30mPD) 7 days Thu 07/3/1 Thu 07/3/8 | 701
703 Internal Finishes (incl. Plumbing, cat ladder, cte.) 14 days Fri 07139 Sa1 07/3124 | 702 3124
704 |34 Key date of Section 6 of the Works 1 day Sal 07/3/24 Sat 0713124 ’ 3124
705 Scction 7 of the Works 429 days Fri 06/3/31 Mon 07/8/13
706 Pipe Jacking 179 days Wed 06/4/19  Mon 06/11/13 419 _ 1113
707 | TL2 50 days Wed 06/4/19 Thu 06/6/15 r////]
708 |%H TL3 133 days Mon 06/5/15(  Mon 06/10/16 » 7 /S ST 777
709 |5 TL1 81 days Fri 06/8/11 Mon 06/11/13
710 Twin 450mm Rising Mains 220 days Thu 06/7/20 Mon 07/412 7/20 _ 412
711 |Ed Portion 1 (12m) 39 days Thu 06/7/20 Sat 06/9/2
712 Portion 2 (24m) 12 days Mon 06/9/4 Sat 069716 | 711
713 Portion 3 (24m) 12 days Mon 06/9/18 Sa1 06/9/30{ 712
714 Portion 4 (24m) 12 days Mon 06/10/2 Sat 06/10/14 | 713
715 Portion 5 (24m) 12 days Mon 06/10/16 Sat06/10/28 | 714
716 ‘ Portion 6 (24m) 12 days Mon 06/10/30 Sat 06/11/11}715
77 Portion 7 (24m) 12 days Mon 06/11/13 Sat06/11/25|716
718 Portion 8 (24m) [2days{ Mon06/11/27 Sat 06/12/9 [ 717
719 Portion 9 (24m) 12days| Mon 06/12/11 Sat06/12/23 | 718
720 Portion 10 (24m) 12days| Mon 06/12/25 Sat07/1/6 | 719 _'
721 Portion 11 (24m) 12 days Mon 07/1/8 Sat 07/1/20 | 720
722 Portion 12 (24m) 12 days Mon 07/1/22 Sat 07/2/3| 721
723 Portion 13 (24m) 12 days Mon 07/2/5 Sat 07/2/17722
724 Portion 14 (24m) 12 days Mon 07/2/19 Sat07/3/3|723
725 Portion 15 (24m) 12 days Mon 07/3/5 Sat 07/3/17| 724
726 Portion 16 (12m) 12 days Mon 07/3/19 Sat07/3/31 {725
727 |EX Testing of pipeline 1 day Mon 07/412 Mon 07/4/2| 726
728 Gravity Sewers and Manholes 351 days Fri 06/3/31 Mon 07/5/14 3131 514
729 |54 Excavation of Trial Pits 40 days Fri 06/3/31 Tue 06/5/16 3731
730 |Ed Stage 2 (MHS - MHY) 107 days Wed 06/9/13 Mon 07/1/15| 729
731 Stage 1 and 1A(V.0. MH8 - MH7A - MH7) 30 days Tue 07/1/16 Mon 07/2/19 | 730
732 Stage 3 (MH9 - MH10) 30 days Tue 07/2/20 Mon 07/3/26 | 731
733 Stage 4 (MH10 - Existing Manhole) 37 days Tue 07/3/27 Tue 07/5/8 | 732
734 CCTV Inspection 5 days Wed 07/5/9 Mon 07/5/14 | 733
735 Ting Kok Road Pumping Station No. 5 (Pipcworks) 100 days Tue 07/4713 Fri 0777/27 7127
736 Laying Sewer MH6 - MHS5 (by trenchless method) 4 days Tue 07/413 Fri 07/4/6| 727
737 Construction of MH6 3 days Sat 07/417 Tue 07/4/10 | 736
738 Construction of MHS 3 days Wed 07/4/11 Fri 07/4113 {737
739 Sheet Piling and Excavation (Type E & F) 30 days Tue 07/413 Mon 07/5/7| 727
740 Laying Sewer MHS - MH4 8 days Sat 07/4/14 Mon 07/4/23 | 738
741 Construction of MH4 7 days Tue 07/4/24 Tue 07/5/1 | 740
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42 Laving Sewer MH4 - MH2 7 duys Wed 07/572 Wed 07/50 | 741
—7—4_3—. Construction of MH3 7 days Thu G7/5/10 ThuO7/5/17 | 742
[ aq | Laying Sewer MH3 - MH2 S days Fri 07/5/18 Wad 07/523 [ 743
745 Construction of MH2 ) Tlavs Thu w7524 Thu OF/5/31 17144
E3E Laving Sewer MH2 - M1 S s Fi il Wed 07606 | 74
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755 | Remaining Works for P/S and T/ 142 duys Tha 741 Mon 074013 n — 3
76 |4 | Civil works for E&M installition (Cable Ducts & Draoe ity | 135 days | F G039 Mon 078712
757 |24 Externad Finishes o dys | Theumdn | Wed 0718
758 | &4 Rooling Finishes 43 days Thu 07/3/1 Thu 07/4/19
759 i Key Date of Section 7 of the Works { day Fri 07/7/27 Fri 0777127
760 Scction 8 - All Remaining Works 183 days Thu 07/4126 Sat 07/11/24
761 | E&M installation (by Others) 157 duys Thu 07/4/26 Thu 07/10/25
762 External Cable Duct, Drainage & Catchpit 55 days Tue 07/8/14 Tue 07/10/16 | 756
763 | & Construction of Boundary Wall 58 days Tue 07/8/14 Fri 07/10/19 { 756
764 | Demolition of Existing Boundary Wall 7 days Sal 07/1020 Sat 07/10127 | 763
765 | Road Paving 21 days Sat 07/10/20 Tue 07/11/13 | 762,"
766 | B Testing and Commissioning (by Others) 80 days Wed (07/8/15 Thu 07/11/15
767 |Ed Connection 1o MH F2 7 days Mon 07/7/23 Mon 07/7/30
768 | Connection to MH1 7 Idays Mon 07/7/23 Mon 07/7/30
769 | Demolition of existing pumping pit 7 days Tue 0717131 Tuc 07/817 | 767,
770 Grouting for Existing Sewer & Manhole 30 days Wed 07/8/8 Tue 07/9/11| 769
771 |54 Landscaping 30 days Wed 07/9/12 Tue 07/10/16 | 770
72 Establishment works 34days| Wed 07/10/17 Sat 07/1124 | 771
773 ﬁ Key Date of Section 8 of the Works 1 day Sat 0771124 Sat 07/11/24 . 11724
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